
K35-75 4000m lördag 11:00 Tid Nr Klass
1 Johanna Eriksson-81 Motala AIF 14:40 2 K35
2 Annika Faager-76 14:51 5 K40
3 Malin Gibrand-81 FK Studenterna 15:41 3 K35
4 Frida Össmar-77 16:22 6 K40
5 Marie Olsson-63 16:37 29 K55
6 Mia Havinder-69 16:45 14 K45
7 Maria Eriksson-76 IF Start 17:04 7 K40
8 Marie Berglin-71 KA 2 IF 17:11 13 K45
9 Marie Dasler-68 IF Start 17:21 20 K50

10 Katarina Löf Hagström-65 Spårvägens FK 17:30 19 K50
11 Siv Persson-70 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI 17:33 15 K45
12 Karin Schön-62 17:47 28 K55
13 Annika Rybäck-61 17:49 24 K55
14 Anna-Stina Wanby-64 18:22 17 K50
15 Eleonor Öström-59 19:17 26 K55
16 Cecilia Edström-70 Umedalens IF 19:19 10 K45
17 Ann-Katrin Lundqvist-54 IK Sisu 19:28 30 K60
18 Paula Wass-68 19:38 21 K50
19 Mia Edvardsson-66 Hässelby SK 19:46 569 K50
20 Viktoria Sporre-72 Roma IF 19:50 16 K45
21 Eva Ek-60 20:39 27 K55
22 Camilla Lindström-71 20:51 9 K45
23 Katarina Nilsson-56 20:54 31 K60
24 Camilla Persson-62 21:04 25 K55
25 Rosita Karlsson-66 21:16 22 K50
26 Ulla Karnebäck-53 Turebergs FK 21:37 35 K65
27 Britt Hellmark-50 Lidköpings IS 22:03 32 K65
28 Ulla Littenheim-47 Uddevalla IS 22:16 37 K70
29 Bodil Mårtensson-64 22:32 18 K50
30 Almby IK 22:35 33 K65
31 Iréne Rohde-56 22:52 568 K60
32 Maria Björkman-52 Hammarby IF 23:29 34 K65
33 Viveka Rüffel-39 26:42 38 K75
34 Lilian Brorsson-47 28:22 36 K70

Plac

Björnstorps IF

Högby IF
Björnstorps IF
Björnstorps IF

IF Kville
Björnstorps IF
Högby IF
IK Kville

IF Kville

Björnstorps IF
Högby IF
Högby IF
Högby IF
Högby IF

Björnstorps IF
Ljiljana Persson-53

Högby IF

LK Nyköpings Runners
Högby IF



K35-75 4000m, lag Lagtid
1 Annika Faager-76 14:51 5 0:48:13

Marie Olsson-63 16:37 29
Mia Havinder-69 16:45 14

2 Frida Össmar-77 16:22 6 0:55:35
Anna-Stina Wanby-64 18:22 17
Camilla Lindström-71 20:51 9

3 Karin Schön-62 17:47 28 0:56:42
Eleonor Öström-59 19:17 26
Paula Wass-68 19:38 21

4 Annika Rybäck-61 17:49 24 1:01:00
Eva Ek-60 20:39 27
Bodil Mårtensson-64 22:32 18

5 Katarina Nilsson-56 20:54 31 1:03:14
Camilla Persson-62 21:04 25
Rosita Karlsson-66 21:16 22

K35 4000m
1 Johanna Eriksson-81 Motala AIF 14:40 2
2 Malin Gibrand-81 FK Studenterna 15:41 3

K40 4000 m
1 Annika Faager-76 14:51 5
2 Frida Össmar-77 16:22 6
3 Maria Eriksson-76 IF Start 17:04 7

K45 4000 m
1 Mia Havinder-69 16:45 14
2 Marie Berglin-71 KA 2 IF 17:11 13
3 Siv Persson-70 Målilla-Mörlunda SKI 17:33 15
4 Cecilia Edström-70 Umedalens IF 19:19 10
5 Viktoria Sporre-72 Roma IF 19:50 16
6 Camilla Lindström-71 20:51 9

K50 4000 m
1 Marie Dasler-68 IF Start 17:21 20
2 Katarina Löf Hagström-65 Spårvägens FK 17:30 19
3 Anna-Stina Wanby-64 18:22 17
4 Paula Wass-68 19:38 21
5 Mia Edvardsson-66 Hässelby SK 19:46 569
6 Rosita Karlsson-66 21:16 22
7 Bodil Mårtensson-64 22:32 18

Björnstorps IF, lag 1

Högby IF, lag 1

IF Kville

Björnstorps IF, lag 2

Högby IF, lag 2

Björnstorps IF
Högby IF

Björnstorps IF

Högby IF

Högby IF
IF Kville

Högby IF
Björnstorps IF



K55 4000 m
1 Marie Olsson-63 16:37 29
2 Karin Schön-62 17:47 28
3 Annika Rybäck-61 17:49 24
4 Eleonor Öström-59 19:17 26
5 Eva Ek-60 20:39 27
6 Camilla Persson-62 21:04 25

K60 4000 m
1 Ann-Katrin Lundqvist-54 IK Sisu 19:28 30
2 Katarina Nilsson-56 20:54 31
3 Iréne Rohde-56 22:52 568

K65 4000 m
1 Ulla Karnebäck-53 Turebergs FK 21:37 35
2 Britt Hellmark-50 Lidköpings IS 22:03 32
3 Almby IK 22:35 33
4 Maria Björkman-52 Hammarby IF 23:29 34

K70 4000 m
1 Ulla Littenheim-47 Uddevalla IS 22:16 37
2 Lilian Brorsson-47 28:22 36

K75 4000 m
1 Viveka Rüffel-39 26:42 38

Björnstorps IF
IF Kville
Björnstorps IF
IK Kville
Björnstorps IF
Högby IF

Högby IF
Högby IF

Ljiljana Persson-53

Högby IF

LK Nyköpings Runners
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